Kentucky Agricultural Development Board Meeting
MEETING AGENDA

Franklin County Cooperative Extension Office
101 Lakeview Court, Room E/F
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Friday, November 21, 2014
9:00 a.m. (EST)

Call to Order

Roll Call

Notification of Media

Welcome

Review and Approval of Meeting Minutes for October 17, 2014

Executive Director’s Report
Roger Thomas, Executive Director

Old Business
Presentations
A2012-0231
A2012-0194
A2012-0285
A2012-0288
A2013-0274

New Business

Kentucky Department of Agriculture

Kentucky Horticulture Council

Kentucky Beef Network

Kentucky Dairy Development Council

Kentucky Center for Agriculture and Rural Development

2015 Proposed Program Changes
New Applications for Referral
Programs Recommended for Approval
Requested Program Amendment
Recommendations for Funding

Pending Applications

Adjournment



